
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P

EXHIBIT B
ADOPTED RESOL. #10-3 TRINDEL INSURANCE FUND Item #6b
ON MAY 12, 2010 SUMMARY OF PREMIUM CALCULATIONS Page 1

10-11 PREMIUM ESTIMATE AS OF 10-30-09

ALPINE COLUSA DEL NORTE LASSEN MODOC MONO PLUMAS SAN BENITO SIERRA TRINITY TOTAL

WORKERS COMP $278,253 $553,849 $1,071,526 $1,329,944 $529,464 $643,573 $968,082 $1,001,655 $272,632 $737,091 $7,386,071
LIABILITY $157,040 $625,899 $664,663 $679,161 $336,853 $591,510 $377,222 $860,248 $231,186 $406,084 $4,929,866
PROPERTY $50,802 $88,887 $202,633 $126,733 $72,592 $103,636 $129,463 $107,068 $51,388 $119,998 $1,053,199
AIRPORT/CRAFT $2,250 $3,204 $14,550 $6,340 $10,970 $3,905 $5,415 $0 $1,852 $8,782 $57,268
CRIME/BOND $1,982 $3,531 $2,639 $2,875 $2,143 $1,973 $6,776 $2,355 $3,150 $1,082 $28,505
WATERCRAFT $36 $508 $656 $757 $136 $415 $1,467 $0 $95 $427 $4,497
MED MAL $1,197 $4,350 $42,432 $0 $124,399 $9,410 $9,043 $17,129 $8,044 $3,413 $219,417
POLLUTION $6,484 $9,724 $9,724 $9,724 $21,781 $30,300 $6,491 $16,127 $13,313 $6,484 $130,152

TOTAL $498,044 $1,289,952 $2,008,822 $2,155,534 $1,098,337 $1,384,723 $1,503,960 $2,004,582 $581,660 $1,283,360 $13,808,975

Totals from 09-10 2743
SummaryBilling 7-8-09: $483,316 $1,230,019 $1,949,216 $2,126,820 $1,074,357 $1,440,758 $0 $1,901,781 $606,434 $1,217,697 $12,030,398 9043
$ Change from 09-10 $14,728 $59,933 $59,606 $28,714 $23,980 ($56,035) $1,503,960 $102,801 ($24,774) $65,663 $1,778,577 6300
% Change from 09-10 3.05% 4.87% 3.06% 1.35% 2.23% -3.89% 100% 5.41% -4.09% 5.39% 14.78%

Componets of the Change: % of Change
Work Comp Liability Property Airport/Aircraf Crime/Bond Wtrcrft Med Mal Pollution Total by Componet

EIA Excess Premiums $168,048 $478,146 $60,587 ($3,032) $7,026 ($5,125) ($19,201) $6,491 $692,940 39.00%
EIA PR Adj & Assessments ($231,067) ($231,067) -13.00%
SIR Layer Requirements $960,378 $320,458 $55,299 $1,336,135 75.20%
Trindel Staff Budgets ($43,920) ($10,820) ($10,820) ($65,560) -3.69%
Other Program Costs $77,597 $27,956 $6,110 $111,663 6.28%
Due To/From Adjust ($55,940) ($9,509) ($1,769) ($67,218) -3.78%

Totals $875,096 $806,231 $109,407 ($3,032) $7,026 ($5,125) ($19,201) $6,491 $1,776,893 100.00%
% of Change by Program 49.25% 45.37% 6.16% -0.17% 0.40% -0.29% -1.08% 0.37%

% Change from Prior Year 13.922% 19.448% 12.625% -5.168% 33.896% -53.263% -7.556% 5.354%

All of the changes on this sheet, compared to Item #6a, are a direct result of adding Plumas

premiumliabprop10-11estasof 10-30-09

date 11-23-09


